BLACK & DECKER BDCR18N-XJ
Cordless Reciprocating Saw 18V Solo
SKU: IT66120
€69.00
Specifications
Technical Specifications
Voltage: 18V
No Load Speed: 0-3000 rpm/min
Blade regression: 22 mm
Battery and Charger: Not Included
See HERE the 2.0Ah battery
See HERE the 4.0Ah battery
See HERE the charger for the 2.0Ah and 4.0Ah batteries
Max wood cutting capacity: 110 mm
Max metal cutting capacity: 10 mm
Toolfree Blade Change
General Specifications
Variable speed
Anti-slip soft grip which provides comfort when using the saw
Tool free blade change, quick and easy hassle free blade change
Durable and prevents dust ingress
Perfect for cutting into wood, metal and plastic
Can also be used for pruning tasks outside
Compact and lightweight for greater comfort and control in use
Included in the Box
1 Wood blade (150 mm)
Weight
Weight: 1.5 kg